CradlePoint COR IBR600 Series
The CradlePoint COR IBR600 Series is built for your M2M
network. The COR IBR600 Series iis an affordable, highly
featured compact router with an embedded modem designed
for critical business and enterprise applications that require 24/7
connectivity.
With its compact size, sleek metal case, mounting bracket, and
external mobile broadband and WiFi* (IBR600 only) antennas,

Ordering information
Accessories (see CradlePoint’s antenna ordering and installation guide for more antenna information)
Part # 170649-000 Universal 3G/4G/LTE antenna w/ SMA connector (2dBi/3dBi)
Part # 170587-000 Directional Patch antenna for external (outside) mounting
Part # 170588-000 Directional Yagi (Log-Periodic) antenna for external (outside) mounting
Part # 170586-000 Omni-directional antenna for external (outside) mounting
Part # 170605-000 12” Mag-mount antenna
Part # 170606-000 4” Mini mag-mount antenna
Part # 170585-000 COR 2 meter power & GPIO cable (direct wire)
Part # 170635-100 COR 2 meter power & GPIO cable (direct wire) with filter (required for E-mark compliant vehicle installations)
Part # 170635-000 COR vehicle power adapter
Part # 170584-000 COR wall power adapter
Part # 170446-002 COR international wall power adapter
Part # 170593-000 COR mounting bracket
1 LPE versions include additional bands and multi-technology Gobi functionality for future flexibility
2 LPE and LP3 versions include a universal 3G/4G/LTE antenna marked “4G” (part number 170649-000 below), so there is no antenna
symbol on the router
3 -PWD version available (IBR600LE-VZ-PWD, IBR600LP-AT-PWD, IBR600LP2-EU-PWD, IBR600LP-PWD2) that comes with an active
GPS connection at 3.3 V and 100 mA max; IBR600LP2-EU-PWD, IBR600LP-PWD2 versions require MOQ
4 Requires minimum order quantity (MOQ)
CradlePoint
COR models
Modem